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
AT PIERO II and be within a couple 
miles of the main campus in Down-
town Los Angeles. BRAND NEW!! 
Upgraded interiors, resort-style ameni-
ties & proximity to shopping/dining all 
contribute to a lifestyle of convenience 
& pleasure. Studio, 1, 2 bdrms available 
starting at $1,750/month. Visit our 
website ThePiero.com or call
(855) 829-9069 for more information 
on our specials.                                    (6-26)

LARGE FURNISHED APT. 2 large 
bedrooms with twin beds & private 
baths. Call for info @ (323) 559-5340. 
                                                                     (5-29)

TOTALLY RENOVATED BUILD-
ING AND UNITS ON THE ROW. 
Studios at $1,450/month and up, one 
bedroom $1,670/month and up, two 
bedroom $2,670/month and up. Cable, 
high speed internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, LCD TV on selected units, 
hardwood flooring, laundry, dishwash-
er, gated parking. 2611 S. Portland St. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or visit us at: 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

RENOVATED STUDIOS AT 
$1,190/MONTH AND UP, execu-
tive one bedroom at $1,395/month and 
up. Cable, high speed internet, stove, 
frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, parking 
available. 1256 W. 29th St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

STUDIO $650/MO. Large furnished 
apartment. Security building/parking, 
tram stop, laundry, alumni owned. 
(213) 748-0048, (707) 496-5950.  (5-29)

RENOVATED STUDIO AT $915/
MONTH AND UP, one bedroom  
$1,100/month and up. Includes stove, 
frig, microwave, laundry, gated parking 
available. 2913 S. Flower St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

THE ORSINI  - offers . . . gorgeous 
Studio, 1 & 2 Bedroom apartments, 
city views, fitness studio, high-end 
interiors, tanning beds, pools, spas, 
basketball court, bowling alley, movie 
theater, library and so much more. 
Starting @ $1,509/month. Call today 
(877) 288-3311 or visit our website
TheOrsini.com for more information 
and to schedule a tour.                     (6-26)

RENOVATED STUDIOS AT 
$1,195/MONTH AND UP, one 
bedroom $1,395/month and up, two 
bedroom at $1,650/month and up. In-
cludes cable, high speed internet, stove, 
frig, microwave, laundry, parking. 2621 
Magnolia Ave. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

RENOVATED STUDIO $1,150/
MONTH AND UP, one bedroom 
$1,300/month and up. Cable, high 
speed internet, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, laundry, parking available. 2343 
Scarff St. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

MEDICI - CALL TODAY
(888) 657-8495 and ask about our 1 
bedroom and 2 bedroom specials. The 
Medici. 2 miles from USC. 1 & 2 bed-
room apartments starting @ $1,599/
month. Granite kitchens, washer/dry-
ers, business center, 2 gyms, 2 pools, 
2 spas! Visit: TheMedici.com for a full 
list of amenities.                                (6-26)

BRAND NEW BUILDING. Three 
bedroom $2,395/month and up. 
Hardwood flooring, cable, high speed 
internet, stove, frig, A/C, microwave, 
dishwasher, LCD TV, laundry, gated 
parking, security cameras, yellow 
jackets. Across from campus at 1211 
W. 37th Dr. Call us at (213) 765-3330, 
(213) 228-3332, or e-mail us at
Leasing@HousingNearUSC.com  (26)

STUDIO $1,225/MONTH AND 
UP, two bedroom apt. at $1,800/
month and up. Includes cable, high 
speed internet, stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, laundry, dishwasher, gated park-
ing. Across from gate #6 at 1133 W. 
36th Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or 
visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

RENOVATED BACHELOR 
$1,250/MONTH AND UP, studio 
$1,450/month and up and three bed-
room $3,995/month and up. Cable, 
high speed internet, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, LCD TV (selected units), 
laundry, dishwasher, gated parking. 
3036 S. Hoover St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

ONE BEDROOM $995/MONTH 
AND UP, two bedroom $1,795/month 
and up. Includes cable, high speed in-
ternet, stove, frig, microwave, gated 
parking. 875 W. 23rd Street. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

1 & 2 BEDROOM APARTMENTS 
near USC & Downtown. $1,100-
$1,600/month. 24 hour security, quiet, 
clean. + 2 BDRM HOUSE.
(323) 292-1398.                                     (6-26)

VISCONTI. 2 bdrms available - start-
ing @ $2,165/month. Upgraded inte-
riors & washer/dryer in every home. 
Abundant amenities: pool & spa with 
a skyline view, gym, sauna, FREE tan-
ning bed usage, business center, study 
library, beautiful architecture and liv-
ing environment. Visit our website for 
more information: TheVisconti.com 
or call (877) 300-4463.                     (6-26)

USC
YoUr own room
AptS & HoUSeS 
BeSt LoCAtionS

Walk to USC
t inyur l .com/nuppm

nuppmbrian@hotmail .com
Of f ice:  (562) 882-8185

Best prices
All Semesters

Hotel-Style

$35
Night

$725

LARGE 1 BDRM/1 BATH
w/ hardwood floors, stove, window 

A/C, close to shopping mall 
(Mid-town), washer/dryer hookup, 

walk-in pantry. No smoking, no pets. 
Contact: (323) 932-8245 (6-26)

2 BDRM/1 BATH
APARTMENT

Private and gated, 1.7 miles North 
of USC. Community laundry, 

utilities included. Small pet OK 
with deposit. Parking for 1 vehicle.
$1,450/month (maximum 4 adults) 

with a $1,250 security and key 
deposit. Contact Coral

(310) 780-2584 (6-26)

CHARMING OLD 
CRAFTSMAN BUILDING

Large Single, $850/month
1 Bedroom, $950/month

Hardwood f loors, remodeled 
kitchen, t i le bath, close to school,

on site manager, very quiet.
(323) 294-5744 (6-26)

2 BDRM APT.
From $1,295/month & up. Furnished, 
wood floors. Remodeled. Available 

Summer and Fall. Walking distance to 
USC. Free tram to campus. 

2816 Ellendale Pl. (29th St./Ellendale Pl.) 
(818) 345-4613 (6-26)

2 BDRM / 2 BATH,
1 Block

 fRoM USc

Charming open, airy 
building with an exclusive 

outdoor patio setting! 
1 block from USC and 

short walk to shops and 
restaurants. Available now 

for a great value price. 

2 bdrm/2 bath, clean, 
functional spaces, open, 

bright kitchen, carpet 
flooring, beautiful interior 

lighting fixture, bi-fold door 
closets, cable + internet 

included, refrigerator, 
dishwasher & gas stove, 
A/C + heater, 2 parking 

spaces available, laundry 
on-site, 1 year lease, 

security deposit. 

2652-2656 Ellendale Pl.
L.A., CA 90007

Ellendale Pl. at 29th St.

Please ask for Sunny at
(213) 272-2309 or

(213) 842-3001
if interested. 

Thanks for looking!
Please ask for discount!

(6-26)

aPaRtMents
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Across
  1 Org. founded 

by Dr. Nathan 
Smith Davis

  4 Rig part
  7 Orbital high 

point
13 Minnesota 

neighbor
16 Triple-A ball 

and such
17 Downloaded 

the new 
version, say

18 Last 
Oldsmobiles 
made

19 Department 
store 
superevent

21 Russell of 
“Felicity”

22 Component of 
some bills

23 Brett on the 
gridiron

26 Went out with
29 Reflexologist’s 

place
31 Items thrown in 

Three Stooges 
shorts

32 Like 
photographable 
copy

37 E.P.A.-banned 
substance

38 “So that’s it!”
39 Words from 

Wordsworth
40 Italian III
41 Big stink
42 Title for King or 

Jackson: Abbr.
43 Part of a stack 

at a bank
46 Settled up
48 Smidge
49 More, musically
50 Floor it
52 Early second-

century year
54 Richie’s mom, 

to the Fonz
58 “These 

allegations are 
completely 
false!,” e.g.

62 Three-time title 
role for Matt 
Damon

64 Zimbabwe, 
once

65 Reassuring 
postaccident 
remark

66 Mall cop’s 
job … or a 
word that can 
precede the 
starts of 19-, 
32-, 43- and 
58-Across

67 Hoofing it
68 “Yikes!”
69 Primes, e.g.: 

Abbr.

Down
  1 In a frenzy
  2 Bat wood
  3 Management 

course topic
  4 Musical ending
  5 Has ___ for (is 

naturally skilled 
at)

  6 Extreme form, 
as of an illness

  7 Second of a 
Latin 101 trio

  8 Rice dish
  9 400 meters, 

maybe
10 “1876” novelist
11 Ranch 

addition?
12 Slalom figure
14 Bluffer’s 

declaration
15 Roofer’s 

material
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
2666 Ellendale Place. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-26)

SKYLINE TERRACE - Studio’s, 1 
and 2 Bedroom Apartment Homes 
starting at $1,425/month. Washer and 
dryer in every unit, efficient well de-
signed kitchens. Amenities include: 
Central heat and air, pool and spa with 
dramatic downtown skyline views, as-
signed parking with controlled access. 
Visit www.skylineterraceapts.com for 
more information on our specials or 
call (877) 267-5933.                             (6-26)

MOVE-IN SPECIAL
Mardi Gras & Mardette 

Apartments
Bachelor • $900/month
Studio • $1,000/month

1+1 • $1,350/month
1+2 • $1,400/month
2+2 • $2,000/month

Large newly painted units -
includes stove, refrigerator, 

microwave, A/C, pool, laundry,
gated entry & parking

720 W. 27th St. and 2707 Portland St.
(213) 747-5200 (6-26)

Bring your own roommate!
Why pay ridiculous dorm rates for an R.A. 

babysitter you don’t need!
Includes water, gas, electricity, parking, A/C, 

free use of washer/dryer, stove, parking, 
furniture available, Tram B service in front of 
house, Campus Cruiser area, USC Security 
patrol area.Text / Phone: (213) 747-2900.

E-mail: 1157@earthlink.net (26)

28th & Hoover Housing
$525-$575 per person, 

Double Occupancy

(6-26)

Two bedroom lofts
$2,150/month and up, three 

bedroom loft $2,395/month and 
up. Cable, high speed internet, 

stove, frig, A/C, microwave, LCD 
TV, laundry, dishwasher, gated 

parking. 922 W. 23rd St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or visit us at:

www.FirstChoiceHousing.com

NEW BUILDING

2 Blocks North of USC
716 W. 30th St. Rear Patio
Stove, Refrig, A/C, Laundry

(818) 996-9080 / (310) 213-1025

1 BDRM OPPORTUNITY 
PRIVATE COTTAGE

House/Condo

HUGE TWO-STORY, SIX BED-
ROOM/FOUR BATHROOM VIC-
TORIAN HOUSE, totally renovated 
to perfection (2,400 sq ft). Pre-Lease 
for Fall. 1155 W. 24th Street. Perfect for 
up to 8 people, gated home. A/C, dish-
washer, stove, refrigerator, washer/dry-
er in the unit, granite countertop, fully 
renovated kitchen, cable, high speed 
internet, 42” LCD TV, gated parking 
lot. $4,950/month. Call Oliver
(213) 228-3332 and leave a message
or e-mail Leasing@HousingNearUSC.
com                                                    (6-26)

LOVELY FURNISHED 2 & 3 BED-
ROOM/1 BATH homes w/gardens 
+ parking. North of campus. $2,000-
$3,000/month. (310) 641-8046.   (8-28)

1 BDRM UNIT, 1 block from campus. 
4 BDRM & 5 BDRM HOUSES, great 
locations, comes with laundry. www.
renthogar.com, (323) 400-7135.  (6-26)

HOUSE FOR RENT
4 Bdrm/2 Baths. West of 
Vermont, 3 blocks from 

campus. Perimeter lighting 
w/alarm system, parking in 

rear for 10 cars, security gate. 
Owner pays all utilities.

Call Jerry @ (310) 592-4119

(310) 395-4620 (5-22)

RESTORED GATED
5 BDRM HOUSE

2 baths, walk to USC, laundry, 
parking, wood floors.

TEACH ENGLISH IN KOREA! 
Fall 2013 Teach and Learn in Korea 
(TaLK) sponsored by Korean govern-
ment. $1,300-$1,400/month (15 hours/
week) + airfares, housing, medical 
insurance. Must have completed two 
years of undergraduate. Last day to 
apply: 5/31/13. Please visit the website: 
www.talk.go.kr.
Fall 2013 English Program In Korea 
(EPIK). $1,600-$2,500/month + hous-
ing, airfare, medical insurance, paid 
vacation. Must have BA degree. Dead-
line: Sometime in May. **This date is 
tentative and could change depending 
on circumstances.**  Please visit the 
website: www.epik.go.kr.
Jai (213) 386-3112 x201,
jai.kecla@gmail.com                           (,s,)

200 Help Wanted

off-CaMPus

VALET PARKING!
Great Summer Job. Part-time / Full-time. 
Clean CA driving record and must be able 
to drive stick. Flexible hours. Will work with 

school schedule. Must be available weekends 
and holidays. Males & Females can apply.  

Call (213) 617-3804. Ask for Steve. (6-26)

SUMMER CLASSROOM 
TEACHERS WANTED

Must Love to Work with Children.
M-F, 10am-6pm, $1,600+/month

Los Angeles: (323) 937-7737
La Crescenta: (818) 542-6400

tutors7272@yahoo.com (12)
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